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1. Chair Karaliuniene Ruta Germany ruta.karaliuniene@gmail.com
2. Co-Chair Suardi Enrico USA suardienrico@gmail.com
3. Secretary Kraxner Fabian Switzerland fabel@gmx.ch
4. Committee Member  [Qjeahere Margaret Nigeria margaret.ojeahere@gmail.com
5. Committee Member Chonnakarn Jatchavala Thailand jchonnak@gmail.com
6. Committee Member  [kayr Darpan India kaur.darpan@gmail.com
7. Committee Member Stark Michael Germany kontakt@prof-stark.de
8. Committee Member  [Moussa Handuleh  |Djibril Ibrahim djibril@amoud.edu.so
9. Member Amaddeo Francesco francesco.amaddeo@univr.it
10. | Member Asokan T.V. tvasokan@gmail.com
11. [ Member Cetrano Gaia gaia.cetrano@univr.it
12. Member Chechnicki Andrzej acechnicki@interia.pl
13 [ Member Davis Glen gpdavis@alumni.hamilton.edu
14 Member Garg Uttam uttam_garg@yahoo.com
15. [ Member Gewehr Elsa elsa.gewehr@gmx.de
16 Member Groth Karsten kgroth@uke.de
17. | Member Hickling Frederick fred @fredhickling.com
18. Member Hochst Siegfried hoechst@arcor.de
19. Member Huang Yueqin huangyg@bjmu.edu.cn
20 Member Jacobs Liezel jacobs.liezel@gmail.com
21 | Member Kallivayalil Roy Abraham roykalli@gmail.com
22. | Member Karazman Rudolf r.karazman@ibg.co.at
23. | Member Kastrup Marianne marianne.kastrup@dadinet.dk
24. | Member Kénig Sabine mail @konfliktschlichtung.com
25. | Member Linden Wolfgang wlinden@psych.ubc.ca
26. | Member Lolas Fernando flolas@u.uchile.cl
27. | Member Mclntyre John imcintyre@unityhealth.org
28. | Member Mohit Ahmad mohitahmad@gmail.com
29. Member Murthy Srinivasa smurthy030@gmail.com
30. | Member Musaccio Amelia amemus@fibertel.com.ar
31. Member Nakayama Tzutomu Sakuta sakuta-nakayama@cb.wakwak.com
32. | Member Paziuc Alexandru apaziuc@yahoo.com
33. | Member Rataemane Solomon srataema@gmail.com
34. | Member Seedat Soraya SSEEDAT@sun.ac.za
35. | Member Sharma Allie alliesharma@gmail.com
36. | Member Shinfuku Naotaka shinfuku@seinan-gu.ac.jp
37. | Member Shridhar Sharma shridharsd@hotmail.com




38. Member Wehmeier Peter peter.wehmeier@vitos-weil-lahn.de
39. | Member Enara Arun arun.enara@gmail.com

40. Member Tripathi Adarsh dradarshtripathi@gmail.com
41. Member Goswami Kausik psykausik@gmail.com

42. | Member Heise Thomas thohei@gmx.de

43, Member Radu Irina-Angela irina.radu2009 @gmail.com

44, Member Teisberg Madeline teis0005@gmail.com

45, Member Secarea Christina christina secarea@yahoo.com
46. | Member Laila Hasmi hasmilaila@gmail.com

47. Member Andayani Santi Santiandayani@gmail.com

48. Member Punnoose Varghese P varghese.p.punnoose@gmail.com
49 Member Verhagen Peter p.verhagen@ggzcentraal.nl

50. [ Member Abuadas Abdullah abdullahabuadas@yahoo.com
51. Member Shoaib Sheikh sheikhshoib22 @gmail.com

52. Member Alamrawy Roa roa.alamrawy@gmail.com

53. Member Pereira-Sanchez Victor victorpsanchez@gmail.com

54. Member Moussa Handuleh Djibril Ibrahim jibriil. mahamed@gmail.com
55. Member Gandhi Tanuja tanujagandhimd@gmail.com
56. Member Alampay Miguel magsaysayalampay@gmail.com
57. | Member Artin Mahdanian drartin@outlook.com

58. Member Soraya Seedat seedat@sun.ac.za

59. Member Kato Masaki pangaeal975@gmail.com

60. Member Georgios Tzeferakos tzegfr@yahoo.gr

61. | Member Arun Kumar gotoarun@yahoo.com

62. Member Snepil Gupta snehil2161@gmail.com

63. Member Unn Haukvik unn.haukvik@medisin.uio.no
64. | Member Leon Consuelo Ponce de cponcedeleona@gmail.com

65. Member Chinwe Ezeokoli-Asraph chinwe.uea@gmail.com
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